
Cell Phone Email Address AM/PM
(804) 347-2963 bagleybartsch@gmail.com PM

(914) 262-1444 singh.shuchi@gmail.com PM

(301) 801-2224 annamkhn@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 393-3351 nancyjdoucette@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 960-1253 clauro44@gmail.com PM

(917) 331-3731 Htomasetti@gmail.com AM

(917) 562-6423 eri.kitano.2@gmail.com AM
(914) 482-2117 shunsuke.k.0904@gmail.com

(914) 255-5344 mccreadyk127@gmail.com AM?PM

(626) 975-4125 nuccio.misa@gmail.com AM
(202) 246-8983 jm.gatsby@gmail.com

(914) 261-8897 kara.donovan25@gmail.com AM

(770) 490-2516 saimazuberi@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 844-3333 amagliulo10@hotmail.com PM

(347) 835-9656 jeannine.englert@gmail.com AM/PMTeter, Everett Teter, Jeannine
Teter, Dashiell (914) 227-8910 dteter31@gmail.com

Steiner, Alessia Grace Magliulo, Angela
Steiner, Johan (215) 692-4337 johansteiner11@gmail.com

(847) 636-7252 n22as27@gmail.com

Sheikh, Lara Sheikh, Saima
Sheikh, Naved (718) 344-2442 navedapt@gmail.com

Moussourakis, Charlie Nuccio, Misa
Moussourakis, Jason

Schremser, Cole Schremser, Kara
Schremser, Nicholas

McCready, Patrick McCready, Kathleen
McCready, Kevin (201) 759-6007 kevinmccready77@gmail.com

(347) 522-0726 thomas.kauffman@gmail.com

Kitano, Haruno Kitano, Eri
Kitano, Shunsuke

Fellus, Shea Lauro, Christina

Kauffman, Juniper Kauffman, Heather
Kauffman, Tom

Doucette, Eleanor Doucette, Nancy
Doucette, Sander (401) 829-9681 sanderdoucette@gmail.com

pbudhu@gmail.com

Chapron, Emile Khan Chapron, Annam
Chapron, Pierre (929) 213-6092 pierre.chapron@yahoo.fr

Bartsch, Zoe Bagley, Kassie
Bartsch, Tobias (512) 406-9779

Budhu, Rihaan Singh-Budhu, Shuchi
Budhu, Prakash (917) 747-6509

Ladybugs 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org
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